LIBA PGDM FULL-TIME FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2022-2024

DETAILS
Total

Admission Fee

IH

35,000
2,20,000
21,000
14,000
14,000

750

35,000
13,14,000
1,26,000
84,000
84,000
1,500
8,000
33,000
14,000

Tuition Fees 2,10,000
21,000
14,000

14,000

2,10,000
21,000
14,000
14,000

2,30,000 | 2,22,000
21,000 21,000
14,000 14,000
14,000 14,000

750

2,22,000
21,000
14,000
14,000

Establishment Fee
Library Fee
Computer Fee
Insurance

Alumni 8,000
Foundation Course
Student Activities
NPTEL Courses Fee

Total

33,000
7,000

5,000
3,49,750
10,000

7,000
5,000
2,59,000 | 2,84,000

2,959,000 2,718,750 | 2,79,000 | 17,09,500

Library Deposit
refundable

Retention Deposit
refundable

10,000




