LIBA PGDM FULL-TIME FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2022-2024

DETAILS	TERMS						
	I	II	III	IV	V	VI	Total
Admission Fee	35,000	-	-	-	-	-	35,000
Tuition Fees	2,20,000	2,10,000	2,10,000	2,30,000	2,22,000	2,22,000	13,14,000
Establishment Fee	21,000	21,000	21,000	21,000	21,000	21,000	1,26,000
Library Fee	14,000	14,000	14,000	14,000	14,000	14,000	84,000
Computer Fee	14,000	14,000	14,000	14,000	14,000	14,000	84,000
Insurance	750	-	-	-	750	-	1,500
Alumni	-	-	-	-	-	8,000	8,000
Foundation Course	33,000	-	-	-	-	-	33,000
Student Activities	7,000	-	-	-	7,000	-	14,000
NPTEL Courses Fee	5,000	-	-	5,000	-	-	-
Total	3,49,750	2,59,000	2,59,000	2,84,000	2,78,750	2,79,000	17,09,500
Library Deposit (refundable)	10,000	-	-	-	-	-	-
Retention Deposit (refundable)	10,000	-	-	-	-	-	-